Bus bar for DOUBLE

FEEDER TOOKVA
DTR, complete fitting
with 120 Alu. Cable
socket (long barrel)
for PVC cable under
Rampurhat Division

(as per attached
specification)

? 9,58,500.00/- 135 nos

30(thirty)
days from

date of issue
of LOA/

Purchase
Order.

7 23,963.00/-
(Rupees Twenty
Three Thousand

Nine Hundred
Sixty Three Only)

N,B:- Otfered quantitY shall not be less than the m inimurn quantity as specified above within
stipulated delivery Period.

1. Intending bidders desirous of participating in the tender are to log on to the website
nttp://www.*btenders.gov.in for the tender.